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Please click here to see the appropriate point of contact for high school questions.
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For a directory of High School Virtual Academy and Edgenuity HQTs, please click here.
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Name

Linda Qian

Shawn Wright

Shane Johnston

Claire Walker

Christina Strother

Michelle Bliss

Lori Andreasen

Title

High School Academics &
Counseling Coordinator

High School Success Coordinator

High School Content Specialist

HSVA & Edgenuity Coordinator

Guidance Counselor (A-L)

Guidance Counselor (M - Z)

Guidance Technician

Contact Information

linda.gian@clarksvillecharter.org
(323) 380 - 0965

shawn.wright@featherrivercharter.org
(530) 401 - 7016

shane.johnston@lakeviewcharter.org
(530) 781 - 3514

claire.walker@featherrivercharter.org

christina.strother@cottonwood.school
(916) 234 - 0591

michelle.bliss@clarksvillecharter.org
(916) 529 - 4862

lori.andreasen@cottonwood.school




